RESULTATS, 26 OCTOBRE 2017

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Anne Lévy Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Fabienne Pasquier Farideh Hank
Denise Thalmann Heidi Fuhrer

Eugene Pasquier Jean-Jacques Dousse
Jean-Marc Métrailler Marie-Antoinette Krahenbuhl
Sylvia Pulver Marita Enderli
Michelle Deliege Anne-Lise Romanens
Marie-Jeanne Rossier Sonia Martin

Janine Zurkinden Simone Gerster

MP
88.0
82.0
77.0
77.0
68.0
67.0
66.0
62.0
61.0

%
61.11
56.94
53.47
53.47
47.22
46.53
45.83
43.06
42.36
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/10/26/pair/1

	Résultats, 26 octobre 2017

